
 
 

Here is the second issue ,I’m just back from music 

city Nashville for CRS 2018 , 

    The Editor & DJ: Peter HILLS  

 

1. CMA & CDX Nashville (TN). 

------------------------------------------  

 
- Volume 657 - January 2018 

“Don’t Get better Than That” (Locash) 

“The Older I Get” (Alan Jackson) 

“California Dreamin” (Denny strickland) 

“Dis Here Guitar” (Ronald Dorsey) 

“Heartbreak Song” (October Rose) 

“Leading Me Home” (James House) 

“Ruined This Town” (Lee Gant) 

“She Won The Loser” (Lynn easterly) 

“Together We’re A Ten”  

      (Joe Denin (Ft. Rachel Holder) 

 

2. HOTDISC (United Kingdom). 

------------------------------------------  

 
- RR230   February 2018 

“Second Hand Heart” (Doug Adkins) 

“Rattlesnakes And Tornadoes” (Vince Hatfield) 

“My Turn” (Vince Youngs) 

“The Dance” (Barry Kirwan) 

“The same Old Moon” (The Diablos) 

“Roots Of My Life” (Jeff Tippin) 

“Wild Mountainside” (Jackie Storrar) 

“Bad Love Pain” (Ray William Roldan) 

 

 
 

 

 

3. RWI’s NASHVILLE’s trip 2018. 

----------------------------------------------  

During CRS 2018 I get some new CD’s 

Here is the review. 

 

- Brad Puckett  

 
“Kiss Me In The Rain” 

 

- Molly  Adele Brown 

 
“Dancing With Strangers” 

 

- Ayla Brown 

 
“It’s Just A little Rain” 

 

- Ian Cory Craft & Scott Brantley 

 

   
Ian Cory Craft   “Like I Said” , “Red Bird” 

Scott Brantley “ My Cooler” , “Country Life”     

 

         
 



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST 
                               

- January 15 th 2018 - (*) New Entries. 

  

  

  A LOVER'S PLEA                 ALLEN KARL                     17 DIAMONDBAC 

* A MEMORY LIKE I'M GONNA BE     SUSAN ANDERSON BELL            17 HOTDISC229 

* ALL BLEEDING COMES TO AN END   KEVIN BEADLES                  17 TSP-VOL173 

  BEER THIRTY                    KEVIN FISHER                   17 HOTDISC229 

  BESIDE MYSELF                  SCOTT DOUGLASS                 17 CRS-VOL204 

  BUSES AND TRAINS               AC JONES                       17 CDX-VOL656 

* CALL IT A DAY                  DEAN RAY                       18 TAMWORTH18 

  CEDRIC THE CHRISTMAS ELF       BRIAN DOLPH                    17 HCXMAS2017 

  CHRISTMAS TO ME                DON MURDOCK                    17 HCXMAS2017 

  CHRISTOPHER THE CHRISTMAS SEAL LIZ ANDERSON                   17 HCXMAS2017 

  COWGIRLS LULLABY               BOB LIVINGSTON                 17 >CDTEX 

  CUT THE LINE                   ROYAL WADE KIMES               17 HOTDISC229 

  DALLAS                         ROBIN GABLE                    17 DIAMONDBAC 

  DON'T BAIT MY HOOK             THE LONG AND SHORT OF IT       17 CRS-VOL204 

  DRUNK GIRL                     CHRIS JANSON                   17 CDX-VOL656 

* EVERY NIGHT YOU MAKE MY DAY    DARNELL MILLER                 17 TSP-VOL173 

* EVERYTHING TO ME (WE WERE W... VANESSA DELAINE                17 TSP-VOL173 

  FALLING                        HAYLEY MACK                    17 HOTDISC228 

  FOR ALL WE KNOW                R J DANIEL                     17 HOTDISC229 

  GOD BLESSED TEXAS              LITTLE TEXAS                   17 HOTDISC227 

* HERE I GO AGAIN                MIKE CONTONI                   17 TSP-VOL173 

  HEY MAMA                       MICHAEL TYLER                  17 CDX-VOL656 

  HILLBILLY CHRISTMAS JAMBOREE   LUCAS CILIBERTI                17 HCXMAS2017 

  HOME ON CHRISTMAS DAY          ROSS McGREGOR                  17 CRS-VOL204 

* IN LIKE FLYNN                  PAT DRUMMOND                   18 TAMWORTH18 

  I'LL BE HOME FOR CHRISTMAS     CODY JOE HODGES                17 TSP-VOL172 

  I'LL NEVER FIND ANOTHER YOU    KEITH POTGER & NICKI GILLIS    17 HOTDISC228 

  I'M COUNTRY                    JAY WALKER                     17 DIAMONDBAC 

  I'M STILL STANDING             ALLAN MARKIN                   17 TSP-VOL172 

  LITTLE TOY TRAINS              RUSSELL LEE                    17 HOTDISC228 

  LOOKIN' FOR LOVE               MICHAEL PETERSON               17 HOTDISC229 

* LOVE IN YOUR EYES              DAVID McLACHLAN                17 TSP-VOL173 

  LOVE TO BURN                   ASHIE NOEY                     17 CRS-VOL204 

* LULLABY                        CATHY HUTCH                    17 TSP-VOL173 

  MAKE LOVE TO ME                MATTHEW HUFF                   17 TSP-VOL172 

  MARY DID YOU KNOW (instrum)    CURT RYLE                      17 HCXMAS2017 

* MEN ON PAUSE                   GINA TIMMS                     18 TAMWORTH18 

  MERRY CALIFORNIA CHRISTMAS     RICH PRICE                     17 HOTDISC228 

  MERRY CHRISTMAS EVERYONE       TOM McCLEAR & RENEE DISISTO    17 MEG RECORD 

  MIXED DRINK                    MELANIE MERINEY                17 HOTDISC227 

  MORNING COCKTAIL               HANNAH JOHNSON                 17 HOTDISC228 

  MY PRESENT TO YOU              MOORE & MOORE                  17 HOTDISC227 

  NOT HAVING YOU TO LOVE         PHILLIP CLARKSON               17 DIAMONDBAC 

  NOT OK CORRAL                  WENDY FORD & PECOS RED         17 DIAMONDBAC 

  NOT TOO FAR TO REACH           JAKE WARD                      17 HOTDISC228 

  OLD BUSH TELEGRAPH             SHARON BENJAMIN                17 CRS-VOL204 

  ONE MORE CHRISTMAS             TONY CLARKE                    17 HOTDISC228 

* ONE OF THE LUCKY ONES          RACHEL SUMMERELL               18 TAMWORTH18 

* OPEN YOUR HEART                RANDY CHERIS                   17 TSP-VOL173 

* RICH WITH FRIENDS              COL FINLEY                     18 TAMWORTH18 

  ROAD TO ROSIE McCANN           BOYZ AND THE BEEZ              17 HOTDISC229 

  SANTA'S ROCKETSHIP             BONITA MERCER                  17 HCXMAS2017 

  SEPTEMBER                      CLIVE JOHN                     17 HOTDISC229 

  SHAKE IT 'TIL IT HURTS         TIM BUPPERT                    17 DIAMONDBAC 

  SING FOR PHILLY                MATTHEW O'DONNELL & Co         17 HOTDISC228 

  SOMETHING ABOUT IT             SARABETH                       17 CDX-VOL656 

* STAMPEDE                       THE SPURS                      18 TAMWORTH18 

* STOP MY HEART                  ROBYN TAYLOR                   17 HOTDISC229 

* SUMMERTIME SOUNDTRACK          HAYLEY JENSEN                  18 TAMWORTH18 

* TAKE A LITTLE DRIVE            DAVIDSON BROTHERS              18 TAMWORTH18 

* THAT'S HOW SURE I AM           RUSTY RIERSON                  17 HOTDISC229 

* THE BASIC OF LOVE              LACHAN BRYAN & THE WILDES FEAT 18 TAMWORTH18 

  THE COWBOY PLAYS THE BLUES     ROB ALLEN                      17 HOTDISC228 

  THE GHOST OF YOUR LOVE         POLLY PARKER                   17 DIAMONDBAC 

* THE NIGHT IS FULL OF ROMANCE   RONNIE CHASE                   17 TSP-VOL173 

  THE RICHEST MAN                DARREN TAYLOR                  17 CDX-VOL656 

* THE WAY WE RIDE                CASEY BARNES                   18 TAMWORTH18 

  THERE HE GOES                  DONNA CUNNINGHAM               17 DIAMONDBAC 

  THIS OL' T-SHIRT               JAMES STEWAT KEENE             17 CRS-VOL204 

  THOUGHTS OF CHRISTMAS          ALEX SYKES & ANTON GLACKIN     17 HOTDISC228 

* TIME OF YOUR LIFE              CHLOE CHADWICK                 17 HOTDISC229 

  TRUCK DRIVER'S QUEEN           BRYAN CHALKER                  17 DIAMONDBAC 

  WHAT A WONDERFUL DAY           PERRY SNYDER                   17 TSP-VOL172 

  WHEN I WALK WITH YOU           CR ECKER BAND                  17 TSP-VOL172 

  ZYDECO MOON                    RIC SANDLER                    17 HOTDISC228 



         
 

Much more music in review!        
 

1. RWI’s NASHVILLE’s trip 2018. 

----------------------------------------------  

During CRS 2018 I get some new CD’s 

Here is the review  (Continue). 
 

- Macy Martin 

 
“Take It Now” 
 

                     - Ryan Baird 

                   
              “Rocking To The Radio” 

-  Nick Brennan 

 
“I Want A Girl”  
 

During my stay in Nashville I spent a lot of time 

listening music in bars ,Legend’s Corner , AJ Bar , 

Tootsies ,Robert’s, Second Fiddle, Crossroads, 

The Stage Etc. and bought the CD of artists playing 

on stage. 

- John & Lois Shepherds at The Robert’s  

                        
“Blue Kentucky Girl” , “Honkytonk Angels” 

 

 

 

 

 

- Amanda Daughtry at Legend’s Corner 

               
                “Secret” , “Feels Like Love” 

 - Buck McCoy 

        
      He’s a great showman, very funny! 

              “A Few Steps Away” , 

      “My Moment With Cheryl Crow” 

 

- Mark Box  

            
“Fields Of Home” , “Honkytonk Rockstar” 

 

- Jason Teska 

         
“Tennessee Honey” , “You’re The One” 

 

- G Grubb Band 

 
“Tonight’s Like That” , “Kiss you All Time” 

 



RADIO WAVES INT "TOP 75 COUNTRY MUSIC PLAYLIST 
                               

- February 1 st 2018 -   (*) New Entries. 

                               

  A LOVER'S PLEA                 ALLEN KARL                     17 DIAMONDBAC 

  A MEMORY LIKE I'M GONNA BE     SUSAN ANDERSON BELL            17 HOTDISC229 

  ALL BLEEDING COMES TO AN END   KEVIN BEADLES                  17 TSP-VOL173 

* ALL HER MEMORIES ARE IN FT.W.. LONNIE SPIKER                  18 HC-85 

* BAD LOVE PAIN                  RAY WILLIAM ROLDAN             18 HOTDISC230 

  BEER THIRTY                    KEVIN FISHER                   17 HOTDISC229 

* BLUES ON PARADE                PAUL ALAN COONS                18 HC-85 

* CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'            DENNY STRICKLAND               18 CDX-VOL657 

  CALL IT A DAY                  DEAN RAY                       18 TAMWORTH18 

  CEDRIC THE CHRISTMAS ELF       BRIAN DOLPH                    17 HCXMAS2017 

  CHRISTMAS TO ME                DON MURDOCK                    17 HCXMAS2017 

  CHRISTOPHER THE CHRISTMAS SEAL LIZ ANDERSON                   17 HCXMAS2017 

  COWGIRLS LULLABY               BOB LIVINGSTON                 17 >CDTEX 

  CUT THE LINE                   ROYAL WADE KIMES               17 HOTDISC229 

* DADDY'S GIRL                   ANASTASIA                      18 HC-85 

  DALLAS                         ROBIN GABLE                    17 DIAMONDBAC 

* DIS HERE GUITAR                RONALD DORSEY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

* DON'T GET BETTER THAN THAT     LOCASH                         18 CDX-VOL657 

  EVERY NIGHT YOU MAKE MY DAY    DARNELL MILLER                 17 TSP-VOL173 

  EVERYTHING TO ME (WE WERE W... VANESSA DELAINE                17 TSP-VOL173 

  FALLING                        HAYLEY MACK                    17 HOTDISC228 

  FOR ALL WE KNOW                R J DANIEL                     17 HOTDISC229 

* HEARTBREAK SONG                OCTOBER ROSE                   18 CDX-VOL657 

  HERE I GO AGAIN                MIKE CONTONI                   17 TSP-VOL173 

  HILLBILLY CHRISTMAS JAMBOREE   LUCAS CILIBERTI                17 HCXMAS2017 

  IN LIKE FLYNN                  PAT DRUMMOND                   18 TAMWORTH18 

  I'M COUNTRY                    JAY WALKER                     17 DIAMONDBAC 

* JUKEBOX JUNKIE                 OTIS C.TRUAX                   18 HC-85 

* KEEP ON COMING                 AMANDA McCARTY                 18 HC-85 

* LEADING ME HOME                JAMES HOUSE                    18 CDX-VOL657 

* LONELY WOMEN AND HONKY TONK N. JEFF WOOLSEY                   18 HC-85 

  LOOKIN' FOR LOVE               MICHAEL PETERSON               17 HOTDISC229 

  LOVE IN YOUR EYES              DAVID McLACHLAN                17 TSP-VOL173 

  LULLABY                        CATHY HUTCH                    17 TSP-VOL173 

* MAKE YOUR MOTHER PROUD         HION MARTELL                   18 3500074828 

  MARY DID YOU KNOW (instrum)    CURT RYLE                      17 HCXMAS2017 

  MEN ON PAUSE                   GINA TIMMS                     18 TAMWORTH18 

  MORNING COCKTAIL               HANNAH JOHNSON                 17 HOTDISC228 

* MY TURN                        VINCE YOUNGS                   18 HOTDISC230 

  NOT HAVING YOU TO LOVE         PHILLIP CLARKSON               17 DIAMONDBAC 

  NOT OK CORRAL                  WENDY FORD & PECOS RED         17 DIAMONDBAC 

  ONE MORE CHRISTMAS             TONY CLARKE                    17 HOTDISC228 

  ONE OF THE LUCKY ONES          RACHEL SUMMERELL               18 TAMWORTH18 

  OPEN YOUR HEART                RANDY CHERIS                   17 TSP-VOL173 

* RATTLESNAKES AND TORNADOES     VINCE HATFIELD                 18 HOTDISC230 

  RICH WITH FRIENDS              COL FINLEY                     18 TAMWORTH18 

  ROAD TO ROSIE McCANN           BOYZ AND THE BEEZ              17 HOTDISC229 

* ROOTS OF MY LIFE               JEFF TIFFIN                    18 HOTDISC230 

* RUINED THIS TOWN               LEE GANT                       18 CDX-VOL657 

* SECOND HAND HEART              DOUG ADKINS                    18 HOTDISC230 

  SEPTEMBER                      CLIVE JOHN                     17 HOTDISC229 

  SHAKE IT 'TIL IT HURTS         TIM BUPPERT                    17 DIAMONDBAC 

* SHE WON THE LOSER              LYNN EASTERLY                  18 CDX-VOL657 

  SING FOR PHILLY                MATTHEW O'DONNELL & Co         17 HOTDISC228 

  STAMPEDE                       THE SPURS                      18 TAMWORTH18 

  STOP MY HEART                  ROBYN TAYLOR                   17 HOTDISC229 

  SUMMERTIME SOUNDTRACK          HAYLEY JENSEN                  18 TAMWORTH18 

  TAKE A LITTLE DRIVE            DAVIDSON BROTHERS              18 TAMWORTH18 

  THAT'S HOW SURE I AM           RUSTY RIERSON                  17 HOTDISC229 

  THE BASIC OF LOVE              LACHAN BRYAN & THE WILDES FEAT 18 TAMWORTH18 

  THE COWBOY PLAYS THE BLUES     ROB ALLEN                      17 HOTDISC228 

* THE DANCE                      BARRY KIRWAN                   18 HOTDISC230 

  THE GHOST OF YOUR LOVE         POLLY PARKER                   17 DIAMONDBAC 

  THE NIGHT IS FULL OF ROMANCE   RONNIE CHASE                   17 TSP-VOL173 

* THE OLDER I GET                ALAN JACKSON                   18 CDX-VOL657 

* THE SAME OLD MOON              THE DIABLOS                    18 HOTDISC230 

* THE STAR                       BONITA MERCER                  18 HC-85 

  THE WAY WE RIDE                CASEY BARNES                   18 TAMWORTH18 

  THERE HE GOES                  DONNA CUNNINGHAM               17 DIAMONDBAC 

  THOUGHTS OF CHRISTMAS          ALEX SYKES & ANTON GLACKIN     17 HOTDISC228 

  TIME OF YOUR LIFE              CHLOE CHADWICK                 17 HOTDISC229 

* TOGETHER WE'RE A TEN           JOE DENIN(FT.RACHEL HOLDER     18 CDX-VOL657 

  TRUCK DRIVER'S QUEEN           BRYAN CHALKER                  17 DIAMONDBAC 

* WILD MOUNTAINSIDE              JACKIE STORRAR                 18 HOTDISC230 

  ZYDECO MOON                    RIC SANDLER                    17 HOTDISC228 

 

RADIO WAVES INTERNATIONAL’s Digital Playlist 



       

 
N°18-003  25 February 2018 (Twice by month, out the 10th & 25

th)
 )

 

 

Singles: 

“you're the one for me” (Daisy Shipley)   “I Love You Jesus  (David Linvingston) 

“Two Pups Growing Up” (Steve Pullara)   “Rave On” (Darren Mullins) 

“I Can't Live With Myself” (Jake Penrod)   “Cafe Corner” (Georgina Grimshaw) 

“All Loved Up. Keith's Country Satellite” (Keith Mouland) “Bubba Hyde” (Jay walker) 

 “Boomerang” (Bill Dwyer)    “Better Days to Cry” (Donna Cunningham) 

“Better Days to Cry” (Donna Cunningham)   “Call Colorado” (Daryle Singletary) 

“Puttin Tears To A Tune Hermann Lammers Meyer  & Sandra Caroll)        “I May Not Love You” (Karl)     

“Bigger Than That” ( Ryan Laird)    “No Business Looking So Good” (Lincoln Bodine) 

From Airplay express: 

“Quicksand” (Larry M Clark)    “Celine” (Jaqulynn Mary) 

“The-Devil In The  Moonshine” (Outlaws And Moonshine) 

From the same Tune distribution: 

“If We Said Goodbye” (Natalie Henry)   “Gone” (Allison Forbes) 

“Last Word On My Lips” (Aleyce Simmonds)  “Angry Too long” (Brett Clarke) 

“Man Like You” (Jodie Crosby)    “In The Morning” (Tori Forsyth) 

From So Much Moore Media: 

“My Turn” (Vince Youngs) 

From CDTEX: 

“Drunk Enough” (Robert Ray) 

From Kore Pc: 

“Hick N Roll” (Jada Vance)    “Southern Spells” (Shari Rowe) 

From RDX Promo: 

“So Far Away” (CC Grace)    “Red Balloon” (David Leask) 

From Lonnie Ratliff: 

“Happy Birthday” (Thopper) 

From STS: 

“Country Lovin Body” (Eden Langworthy)   “Downpour” (Chloe Collins) 

“This Way” (Brenda Howard)    “Where Are You Now” (Brenda Howard) 

“Whispering Hope” (Brenda Howard)   “Where Did I Go Wrong” (Bruce Stephens) 

“More Of That” (Zach Janson)    “Not Until I Met You” (Eden Langworthy) 

“Turn It Up” (James Manning) 

From Powerplay Promotion: 

“60 Years” (Camille Sanders) 

 

 
 

Many thanks To all independents artists & Labels: 

CDTEX,  Hope Street Music Group, Grassroots Promotions, Ectoha Records, The Same tune Distribution, 

Apache Ranch Records, Stephen Foster’s Indie Picks, Promo Jukebox, Juanita Ford Promotions,  

Airplay Direct   , Maplestarmusic, MTS Records, So much Moore, Nite Sky Records, Prairie Dust Records, 

Pat Garrett, Roughshod Records, Django Promotions, Cherry Picker Music South, KMA Records,  

Glory Train Records, Key2 Artist promotion, Lockwood Folly Records, Desert Kid Records, airplay Express, 

Lamon Records, IndieWorld Records Elite 9 Records ,airplay Direct ,Elite 9 Records , RDX Promo ,Music & 

Film  ,LCM Promos, Sonnet Music , Cherry Picker Music South ,country music exposure and many 

more.…..     
 

 

 

 

 

 


